
              
 

DATE SHEET OF TERM 1 EXAMINATION 2025-26 

Sr. No Day Date Grade XI Grade XII 

1 Saturday 13.09.2025 Economics (030) Biology (044) 

2 Monday 15.09.2025 Physics (042) Chemistry (043) 

3 Tuesday 16.09.2025 English Core (301) English Core (301) 

4 Wednesday 17.09.2025 Preparatory Off 

5 Thursday 18.09.2025 Chemistry (043) Mathematics (041) 

6 Friday 19.09.2025 Preparatory Off 

7 Saturday 20.09.2025 
Physical Education 

(048)/ 
Computer Science (083) 

Physics (042) 

8 Sunday 21.09.2025 Holiday 

9 Monday 22.09.2025 Mathematics (041) 

Physical Education 
(048)/ 

Computer Science 
(083) 

10 Tuesday 23.09.2025 Biology (044) Economics (030) 
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